
Historic Grand Prix 2014
HARC

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

31-08-2014 - 08:40:31

31-08-2014 - 09:25:26

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

31-08-2014 - 08:57:26

31-08-2014 - 09:22:08

24:41

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

11 10

6Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

9

7

:

:

31 August 2014

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Group C/GTP Racing Championship - Race 1

113Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

84 Class 1Stefano Rosina 1:49.715NISSAN NPTi90 12 24:41.1678 125.61

3 Class 3Richard Eyre 1:52.269JAGUAR XJR16 12 25:45.4409 120.39

111 Class 2Mike Donovan 1:57.514SPICE SE88 11 23:45.4149 119.65

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

29 Lyons-Lyons1 1 GEBHARDT C911

111 Mike Donovan2 3 SPICE SE882

84 Stefano Rosina4 12 NISSAN NPTi903

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

29 Lyons-Lyons GEBHARDT C913:46.362 09:01:1511

111 Mike Donovan SPICE SE883:42.144 09:01:1512

31 Gareth Evans MERCEDES C113:41.990 09:01:1613

3 Richard Eyre JAGUAR XJR163:41.051 09:01:1714

84 Stefano Rosina NISSAN NPTi903:39.634 09:01:1715

33 Henrik Lindberg PORSCHE 9623:39.094 09:01:1816

99 Mischa Strijder PORSCHE 9623:38.922 09:01:1917

111 Mike Donovan SPICE SE882:01.703 09:03:1728

111 Mike Donovan SPICE SE881:59.610 09:05:1739

84 Stefano Rosina NISSAN NPTi901:57.699 09:05:21310

84 Stefano Rosina NISSAN NPTi901:56.721 09:07:18411

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort
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Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

84 Class 1Stefano Rosina 1:49.715 8 125.61NISSAN NPTi90

111 Class 2Mike Donovan 1:57.514 9 119.65SPICE SE88

3 Class 3Richard Eyre 1:52.269 9 120.39JAGUAR XJR16

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort

Page 2 of 2


